PART NUMBER CODE
A U T O M O T I V E  L I G H T I N G  &  F U S E S  C A T A L O G U E
FAST FIND INDEX
A U T O M O T I V E  L I G H T I N G  &  F U S E S  C A T A L O G U E
HEADLIGHT GLOBES
P210 12V 45/40W P45TP 3
P219 12V 75/75W P45T 4
216 (414) 12V 50/40W P36D 3
eu H220 12V 60/55W H4 P43T 1
eu H220BP 12V 60/55W H4 P43T 1
eu H220IB 12V 60/55 H4 P43T ICE BLUE 1
eu H220IBBP 12V 55W H3 ICE BLUE 1
eu H220RBBP 12V 60/55W H4 P43T RAINBOW BLUE 1
eu H220XNBP 12V 60/55W H4 P43T XENON 1
eu H221 12V 55W H1 1
eu H221BP 12V 55W H1 1
eu H221IBBP 12V 55W H1 Ice Blue 1
eu H221XNBP 12V 55W H1 XENON 1
H222 12V 55W H2 1
eu H223 12V 55W H3 1
eu H223BP 12V 55W H3 1
eu H223XNBP 12V 55W H3 XENON 1
eu H227 12V 55W H7 2
eu H227BP 12V 55W H7 2
eu H227RB 12V 55W H7 RAINBOW BLUE 1
eu H227RBBP 12V 55W H7 RAINBOW BLUE 1
eu H228 12V 80W H7 2
eu H228BP 12V 80W H7 2
H229 12V 60/55W H4 P36T 2
eu H290 12V 60/55W H4 P45T 2
eu H290BP 12V 60/55W H4 P45T 2
u H291 12V 100W H1 1
u H291BP 12V 100W H1 1
H291A 12V 130W H1 1
H292 12V 100W H2 1
u H293 12V 100W H3 1
u H293BP 12V 100W H3 1
H293A 12V 130W H3 1
u H296C 12V 100/55W H4 P43T 1
u H296CBP 12V 100/55W H4 P43T 1
u H296 12V 100/80W H4 P43T 1
u H296BP 12V 100/80W H4 P43T 1
H296A 12V 130/90W H4 P43T 1
eu H296IBBP 12V 100/80W H4 P43T ICE BLUE 1
H296X 12V 160/100W H4 P43T 1
eu H296XNBP 12V 100/80W H4 P43T XENON 1
u H297 12V 100/80W H4 P45T 2
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PAGE PART NO. DESCRIPTION PAGE
eu H320 24V 75/70W H4 P43T 1
eu H321 24V 70W H1 1
eu H323 24V 70W H3 1
H390 24V 75/70W H4 P45T 2
u H391 24V 100W H1 1
H392 24V 100W H2 1
u H393 24V 100W H3 1
H393A 24V 130W H3 1
u H396 24V 100/90W H4 P43T 1
H396A 24V 130/90W H4 P43T 1
u H9005 12V 65W P20D 3
H9005BP 12V 65W P20D 3
u H9006 12V 55W P22D 3
H9006BP 12V 55W P22D 3
u H140108 12V 55W H3C 3
H140108BP 12V 55W H3C 3
H140370 12V 65/55W H6 P43T 2
Wedge Based Globes
W251 12V 3W WEDGE T-10 5
W252 (194) 12V 5W WEDGE T-10 5
W252A 12V 5W WEDGE T-10 AMBER 5
W252BP (194) 12V 5W WEDGE T-10 5
W253 12V 2W WEDGE T-5 5